
2022 Community 
Engagement Appreciation 

Associate Director:
Caroline Smith, MBA

(713) 223-7922
smithca@uhd.edu

@uhdccesl

@uhd_ccesl

Welcome to the

Ceremony & Luncheon

UHD's Center for Community 
Engagement & Service Learning 

 One Main Street, OMB S417
 Houston, TX 77002

 ccesl@uhd.edu

Thursday, May 5, 2022

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Program Coordinator:
Sharnae Gilmore, MA

713-221-8489
gilmores@uhd.edu

@uhd_ccesl

Connect with us on social media! 

University of Houston-Downtown
Special Events Room, A300

mailto:ccesl@uhd.edu


1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:40PM
1:50 PM



1:55 PM



1:57 PM



2:02 PM



2:04 PM



2:09 PM



2:11 PM
2:16 PM



2:18 PM



2:23 PM




Welcome Remarks
Introduction of Newman Civic Fellow Newman
Newman Civic Fellow
SatyaRaj & Flores Scholarships Recipients
Announcement 
GatorServe Intro 

GatorServe Presentation 

Community Engagement Internships Intro

Community Engagement Internships
Presentation 
Community Engagement Grants Intro

Community Engagement Grants 
Service Learning Courses Intro
 
Service Learning Courses Presentation 

Adjournment

Dr. Poonam Gulati, Executive Director, Impact Learning Office
Dr. Loren Blanchard, President, UHD
Kayla Mazariego, Junior, Criminal Justice 
Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
Service Learning
Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
Service Learning 
Dr. Nina Barbieri, Criminal Justice Assistance Professor; Joshua Molina,
Junior, Accounting, Omega Delta Phi
Sharnae Gilmore, Program Coordinator, Center for Community
Engagement & Service Learning
Raj Salhotra, Co-Founder & Executive Director, Momentum Education;
Marbella Serna, Senior, Communication Studies 
Caroline Smith,  Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
Service Learning 
Ursela Whetstone-Knox, Senior, Social Work 
Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
Service Learning
Dr. Dana Smith, Assistant Professor & Director of Field Education, Social
Work
Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
Service Learning

Time Description

Agenda

    Presenter

2022 Community Engagement 
Appreciation Ceremony 

Thursday, May 5, 2022
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM 

*Catering provided by Little Kitchen HTX.


