UHD's Center for Community Engagement & Service Learning

> Associate Director: Caroline Smith, MBA (713) 223-7922 smithca@uhd.edu

Program Coordinator: Sharnae Gilmore, MA 713-221-8489 gilmores@uhd.edu

One Main Street, OMB S417 Houston, TX 77002 ccesl@uhd.edu

Connect with us on social media!



@uhdccesl



@uhd_ccesl



Center for Community Engagement Service Learning

Welcome to the

2022 Community Engagement Appreciation Ceremony & Luncheon

Thursday, May 5, 2022 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

University of Houston-Downtown Special Events Room, A300 Agenda

2022 Community Engagement Appreciation Ceremony Thursday, May 5, 2022 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Time	Description	Presenter
1:30 PM	Welcome Remarks	Dr. Poonam Gulati, Executive Director, Impact Learning Office
1:33 PM	Introduction of Newman Civic Fellow Newman	Dr. Loren Blanchard, President, UHD
1:40PM	Newman Civic Fellow	Kayla Mazariego, Junior, Criminal Justice
1:50 PM	SatyaRaj & Flores Scholarships Recipients	Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
	Announcement	Service Learning
1:55 PM	GatorServe Intro	Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
		Service Learning
1:57 PM	GatorServe Presentation	Dr. Nina Barbieri, Criminal Justice Assistance Professor; Joshua Molina,
		Junior, Accounting, Omega Delta Phi
2:02 PM	Community Engagement Internships Intro	Sharnae Gilmore, Program Coordinator, Center for Community
		Engagement & Service Learning
2:04 PM	Community Engagement Internships	Raj Salhotra, Co-Founder & Executive Director, Momentum Education;
	Presentation	Marbella Serna, Senior, Communication Studies
2:09 PM	Community Engagement Grants Intro	Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
		Service Learning
2:11 PM	Community Engagement Grants	Ursela Whetstone-Knox, Senior, Social Work
2:16 PM	Service Learning Courses Intro	Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
		Service Learning
2:18 PM	Service Learning Courses Presentation	Dr. Dana Smith, Assistant Professor & Director of Field Education, Social
		Work
2:23 PM	Adjournment	Caroline Smith, Associate Director, Center for Community Engagement &
		Service Learning

25